Harmonogram zaje¢ w ramach programu "Szczypiornista Szkota"
pazdziernik

Miejsce:
Trener:
Trener:

Szkota Podstawowa nr 114 w Krakowie

TYDZIEN |

PONIEDZIALEK

WTOREK

SRODA

CZWARTEK

PIATEK

SOBOTA

NIEDZIELA

1-10-2016

2-10-2016

09:00

TYDZIEN Il
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TYDZIEN lil

PONIEDZIALEK

WTOREK

SRODA

CZWARTEK

PIATEK

SOBOTA

NIEDZIELA

10-10-2016

11-10-2016

12-10-2016

13-10-2016

14-10-2016

15-10-2016

16-10-2016

09:00

TYDZIEN IV

PONIEDZIALEK

WTOREK

SRODA

CZWARTEK

PIATEK

SOBOTA

NIEDZIELA

17-10-2016

18-10-2016
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TYDZIEN V

PONIEDZIALEK

WTOREK

SRODA

CZWARTEK

PIATEK

SOBOTA

NIEDZIELA

24-10-2016

25-10-2016

26-10-2016

27-10-2016

28-10-2016

29-10-2016

30-10-2016

09:00

TYDZIEN VI

PONIEDZIALEK

WTOREK

SRODA

CZWARTEK

PIATEK

SOBOTA

NIEDZIELA

31-10-2016
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